Arlington National Cemetery

Name

FLOYD RYAN, ET3, USN

THOMAS MCMAHON, SP5, USA

VERA GUERTIN

GIDEON ALMY, CAPT, USN
CHARLOTTE SCHMID
RACHEL THOMAS

JULIA SCHIFF

JEAN CLEGG

JAMES COSBY, CAPT, USN
WILLIAM TAPP, 1st Lt, USAF
SHARON COSBY
ELIZABETH ROBERTS
HOSIE WARD, SP4, USA
WALTER BEW, CAPT, USN
DALE BELL, COL, USA
NANCY NOLL

NANCY COLEMAN

LUDWIG BENNER, S1, USN
HELEN BENNER

HAROLD COLE, CAPT, USAF

THADDEUS PECORAK, CPL, USA

PHYLLIS PECORAK
BERNICE CURTIS
EDNA GOMES
MARTHA MORRIS
SHEILA SJOGREN
SHIRLEY CRAWFORD

http://www.arlingtoncemetery.mil/

Daily Funeral Schedule: Friday, March 6, 2026

Origin

Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office

Office to Columbarium
Office

Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Post Chapel

Office

Memorial Gate

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office

Office to Columbarium
Office to Columbarium
Office

Office

Office

Office

Post Chapel

3/6/2026

Time
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 AM

10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
10:45:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM

Daily Funeral Schedule



