

Daily Funeral Schedule: Thursday, May 7, 2026

Name	Origin	Time
MICHAEL LIPTAK, PFC, USA	Office to Columbarium	9:00:00 AM
HARRY PAWLAK, COL, USAF	Office	9:00:00 AM
DONNA STEPHENS	Office	9:00:00 AM
MINNIE VILLANI	Office	9:00:00 AM
SONJA GAYLOR	Office	10:00:00 AM
BERYL TASWELL	Office to Columbarium	10:00:00 AM
MARJORIE KNOWLTON	Office	10:00:00 AM
PATRICK FATUESI, SGM, USA	Post Chapel	10:45:00 AM
MARIO FERNANDEZ, SGT, USAF	Office	11:00:00 AM
STEVEN KNOWLES,	Office	11:00:00 AM
LELAND HOLMES, CW3, USA	Office	11:00:00 AM
BARRY HOOVER, SP5, USA	Office to Columbarium	1:00:00 PM
RICHARD GRIMES	Office	1:00:00 PM
FREDERICK SMITH, CDR, USN	Office	1:00:00 PM
ROBERT SCHWARTZ, LT COL, USAF	Office	1:00:00 PM
THERESA VASAUSKAS	Office to Columbarium	2:00:00 PM
JOSEPHINE ORTIZ	Office	2:00:00 PM
ELOISE GRAY	Office	2:00:00 PM
UN HYE VAN DUSEN	Office to Columbarium	2:00:00 PM
JOHNNY TEDDER, CW4, USA	Office	3:00:00 PM
WILLIAM KUGEL, MSG, USA	Post Chapel	3:00:00 PM
ANNA PERSHING, MSgt, USAF	Office	3:00:00 PM
ANN STREIT	Office	3:00:00 PM